

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLUEPRINT FRAMEWORK 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE	10	rimount	\$631.03
2025-06-02	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/26 to 6/1	txn nEHp8VP	-\$1.75	\$629.28
2025-06-02	Donation from Emma	txn mAHZVNk	\$50.00	\$679.28
2025-06-05	Invoice to Robert Jansen	txn evHoW0m	\$22.99	\$702.27
2025-06-05	Invoice to David	txn zVHoeW2	\$22.99	\$725.26
2025-06-05	Invoice to Eva Cole	txn BZH0NPP	\$22.99	\$748.25
2025-06-05	Invoice to Timo Nussbaumer	txn ZeH9rR4	\$22.99	\$771.24
2025-06-05	Donation from Jelco	txn_LgHRMNv	\$5.00	\$776.24
2025-06-09	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/2 to 6/8	txn_AWHVvn2	-\$10.28	\$765.96
2025-06-11	Invoice to SLASHN SERVICES PTE. LTD.	txn_lZH5rRm	\$100.00	\$865.96
2025-06-12	Spaceship	$txn_zVHoYEJ$	-\$31.05	\$834.91
2025-06-16	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/9 to 6/15	txn_78HyAp0	-\$7.00	\$827.91
2025-06-24	Donation from Michael Ambrose	$txn_YRHxOJb$	\$20.00	\$847.91
2025-06-26	OVHcloud	$txn_OXH64kb$	-\$21.13	\$826.78
2025-06-26	Donation from Ditmar	$txn_d7HY40M$	\$20.00	\$846.78
2025-06-26	Donation from mrbeenopro	txn_d7HY8oG	\$1.00	\$847.78
2025-06-27	SHOTS	$txn_WBHWepe$	-\$15.00	\$832.78
2025-06-27	Tebex Wallet	$txn_PVHG7V4$	\$163.30	\$996.08
2025-06-28	Donation from Emma	$txn_K9HKNwn$	\$50.00	\$1,046.08
2025-06-28	Donation from Github Sponsor	txn_OXH6q5a	\$37.50	\$1,083.58
2025-06-28	Donation from Github Sponsor	$txn_JxHERVZ$	\$15.00	\$1,098.58
2025-06-30	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/23 to 6/29	txn_evHo6zR	-\$17.98	\$1,080.60
2025-06-30	Donation from Cameron Clough	$txn_R2HVqZG$	\$100.00	\$1,180.60
	WITHDRAWN: \$104.19. DEPOSITED: \$653.76.			\$1,180.60

Blueprint Framework is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Blueprint Framework's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.